Wykaz wspolrzednych punktow glownych

Zal.7

Przebudowa drogi gminnej Poniaty — Petch Kolonia

ZA1.0M TYP

W1l

W2

W3

W4

WSPOLRZEDNE :

PEK
StK
KiK

PELK
StK
KiK

X (N)
5830909,080

5830888,610
5830895,471
5830889,231
5830884,193

5830836,270
5830841, 310
5830839,102
5830841,477
5830850, 770

Y (E)
8400935, 310

8400925, 280
8400928, 642
8400924,551
8400919,046

8400851,410
8400858,523
8400851,444
8400844,418
8400831, 940




